 FEPRA=

Federagao Portuguesa de Radio Modelismo Automduel

1209
644
448
660
155
1030
183
273
49
1020
1244
494
882
112
1262
1289
356
743
1322
188
189
1161
120
522
81
1315
276
507
838
987
1222
1274
1009
919
519
1336
780
293
1313
227
771
811
1055
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Nome completo
Abel Carrdlo
Adalberto Pereira Pinto
Adriano Manuel Agostinho
Alexandre Pereira Ferreira
Américo Nuno Almeida Casal Ribeiro
André Duarte Pereira Lopes
André Filipe Costa Valente Margarido
André Filipe De Abreu Gongalves
Antonio Augusto Fernandes Sa Machado
Antonio Bento Silva
Antonio Carlos Sampaio M. P. Conceigdo
Anténio Filipe Da Silva Lemos
Antonio Filipe Oliveira Guedes
Antonio Infante Camara Reis Peixe
Antonio Pedro Assungdo De Sousa Silva
Antonio Pedro Fonseca Aires
Bruno Filipe Marques Antunes
Bruno Miguel Neves Coelho
Carlos José Caseiro Lucas
Carlos Manuel Abreu Cardoso
Carlos Manuel Aguiar Dias Da Silva
Carlos Manuel Lourengo Rodrigues
Carlos Miguel Pinto Durdes
Carlos Miguel Ribeiro Moura Da Costa
Carlos Miguel Rodrigues Fonseca
Carlos Pedro Maia Da Costa Candido
César Gongalves Lages
Claudio Alfeu Moreira Cunha Souto
Denis Gerson Carvalho Lopes
Diogo Lemos Barroso Ferreira De Almeida
Duarte Nuno Vieira Faria
Duarte Paulo Silva Vasconcelos
Emanuel Filipe Brito Marques
Fabio Duarte Fernandes De Barros
Fabio Torres Ramos
Fernando Albino Reimdo Almeida
Fernando Jorge Santos Correia Almeida
Fernando Luis Neto Rosa
Filipe Alexandre Fernandes Pinheiro
Francisco Angelo Almeida Dias Ferreira
Franco Hugo Da Silva Vilarinho
Frédéric Dos Santos
Frederico José Da Silva Colago
Gerson Rafael Barbosa Brito
Gongalo Ferreira De Melo
Gongalo Morais Alves
Hélder De Sousa Miguel
Helder Hugo Ferreira Silva
Helder José Alves Barros
Helder Manuel Da Costa Pires
Henrique Filipe Magalhdes Almeida
Henrique Jorge Eliseu Santana
Hugo Alexandre Santos Ferreira Cunha
Hugo Filipe Da Silva Ribeiro

ABEL CARROLO
ADALBERTO PINTO
ADRIANO AGOSTINHO
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA
NUNO CASAL RIBEIRO
ANDRE LOPES

ANDRE MARGARIDO
ANDRE GONCALVES
ANTONIO MACHADO
ANTONIO BENTO
CARLOS SAMPAIO
FILIPE LEMOS
ANTONIO GUEDES
ANTONIO PEIXE

PEDRO SOUSA SILVA
ANTONIO AIRES
BRUNO MARQUES ANTUNES
BRUNO COELHO
CARLOS LUCAS

CARLOS ABREU CARDOSO
CARLOS DIAS SILVA
CARLOS MANUEL
CARLOS DURAES
CARLOS COSTA
CARLOS MIGUEL FONSECA
CARLOS CANDIDO
CESAR LAGES

CLAUDIO SOUTO

DENIS LOPES

DIOGO BARROSO
DUARTE FARIA
DUARTE VASCONCELOS
EMANUEL MARQUES
FABIO BARROS

FABIO RAMOS
FERNANDO ALMEIDA

FERNANDO CORREIA ALMEIDA

FERNANDO ROSA
FILIPE PINHEIRO
FRANCISCO FERREIRA
FRANCO VILARINHO
FREDERIC SANTOS
FREDERICO COLAGCO
GERSON BRITO
GONCALO DE MELO
GONCALO ALVES
HELDER MIGUEL
HELDER SILVA
HELDER BARROS
HELDER PIRES
HENRIQUE ALMEIDA
HENRIQUE SANTANA
HUGO CUNHA
HUGO SILVA RIBEIRO

Nome piloto

Actualizado em: 05-03-2015
MODELIS VET 26-02-2015
AAA 12-02-2015
MODELIS 05-03-2015
LAMA 12-02-2015
CRT 05-02-2015
AMVR 05-03-2015
SCR 05-02-2015
ACM 26-02-2015
MCB VET 12-02-2015
LAMA VET 05-02-2015
CRAFF VET 05-03-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
ACRP 05-03-2015
MAC 26-02-2015
ARMAIA VET 05-03-2015
AAC VET 19-02-2015
MODELIS 05-03-2015
MODELIS 26-02-2015
AAC VET 19-02-2015
ARDPM VET 12-02-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
ARMAIA JUN 05-03-2015
AAC 26-02-2015
LAMA 05-02-2015
MODELIS 26-02-2015
SCR 05-02-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
ARMAIA VET 05-03-2015
ACRP 05-03-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
ACM 05-03-2015
LAMA VET 12-02-2015
ACRP 05-02-2015
ACM 02-02-2015
CRO 05-02-2015
CRF VET 05-02-2015
CRO 05-02-2015
CRAFF VET 05-03-2015
ARMAIA VET 26-02-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
ARMAIA 05-03-2015
ACRP 05-02-2015
AAC VET 05-03-2015
ARDPM 26-02-2015
MODELIS JUN 26-02-2015
LAMA 12-02-2015
RAC 0 05-03-2015
ARMAIA 26-02-2015
MODELIS VET 26-02-2015
CRT 05-02-2015
CRAFF 05-03-2015
MAC VET 26-02-2015
MCB 12-02-2015
MODELIS 26-02-2015



1301
720
56
661
425
13
709
871
524
946
1155
1181
30
1156
1280
80
708
656
376
1319
1083
1323
687
930
199
111
243
1261
11
61
534
1332

185
210
53
25
208
581
971
20
428
810
962
499
1317
192
1231
1184
1318
1326
1112
1205
842
156
236
1138
851
1324
1278
1260
1056

Hugo Manuel Afonso Verdial Prata
Hugo Manuel Gongalves Trindade
Hugo Miguel Duarte Correia

Hugo Sérgio Madeira De Oliveira Ferreira Mendes
Iddlio Silva Candeias

Jaime Braga Sena

Jodo Carlos Duarte Martinho

Jodo Carlos Loureiro Figueiredo

Jodo Carlos Monteiro Lopes

Jodo David Canelas Reis

Jodo Diogo Cordeiro Chaves Ferreira
Jodo Diogo Teixeira Jardim

Jodo Eduardo Almeida Fernandes Pina
Jodo Fernando Sllva Rodrigues

Jodo Filipe Torres Rodrigues

Jodo Jorge Santos Nascimento

Jodo Miguel Langa Martinho

Jodo Neves Silva Felgueiras Ramos
Jodo Paulo Rodrigues Grosso

Jodo Paulo Soares Ferreira

Jodo Pedro Costa Faria

Joaquim Augusto Carvalho Moreira
Joaquim Fernando Gongalves Rego
Joel Anténio Soares

Joel Ferreira Mendonga

Jorge Humberto Matos Azinheira
Jorge Humberto Silva Simdes

Jorge Miguel Nunes Borges

José Antdnio A. Areias Pimentel Félix
José Antdnio Costa Salgado

José Anténio Machado Barros

José Anténio Neves Madeira Santos Charata
José Carlos Lopes Rodrigues

José Carlos Mesquita Pequito

José Carlos Rodrigues Silva

José Fernando Silva Montez Cordeiro
José Fernando Silva Pires

José Gabriel Moreira Magalhdes
José Manuel Andrade Cardoso

José Manuel Feiteira Mata Figueiredo
José Manuel Pinto Rosa Figueiredo
José Manuel Silva Candeias

José Manuel Torres Leitdo

José Miguel Santos Laranjeira Ribeiro
José Pedro Januario Cruz

Julien Da Cz André Sobral

Leonel Freitas Perpétuo

Licinio Alves Oliveira

Luis Angelo Vieira Pereira

Luis Carlos Teixeira

Luis Fernando Baptista Sousa

Luis Filipe Araujo Lobo

Luis Filipe Da Costa Fernandes

Luis Filipe Fernandes Pereira

Luis Filipe Floréncio Sim&es Pereira
Luis Henrique De Oliveira Godinho
Luis Miguel Reis Da Costa

Luis Miguel Vaz Ferreira

Luis Paulo Pereira Marinho

Manuel Augusto De Pinho Teixeira
Marco Filipe Martins Timoéteo

Marco Paulo Pereira Neves

HUGO PRATA
HUGO TRINDADE

HUGO CORREIA

HUGO MENDES

IDALIO CANDEIAS

JAIME SENA

JOAO MARTINHO

JOAO FIGUEIREDO

JOAO MONTEIRO LOPES
JOAO DAVID REIS

DIOGO CHAVES

JOAO JARDIM

JOAO EDUARDO PINA
JOAO SILVA RODRIGUES
JOAO TORRES RODRIGUES
JOAO NASCIMENTO
JOAO MIGUEL MARTINHO
JOAO FELGUEIRAS RAMOS
JOAO GROSSO

JOAO FERREIRA

JOAO FARIA

JOAQUIM MOREIRA
JOAQUIM REGO

JOEL ANTONIO SOARES
JOEL MENDONCA

JORGE AZINHEIRA

JORGE SIMOES

JORGE BORGES

JOSE FELIX

JOSE SALGADO

JOSE BARROS

JOSE CHARATA

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES
JOSE PEQUITO

JOSE SILVA

FERNANDO CORDEIRO
JOSE PIRES

GABRIEL MAGALHAES
JOSE ANDRADE CARDOSO
JOSE FIGUEIREDO

JOSE MANUEL FIGUEIREDO
JOSE CANDEIAS

JOSE LEITAO

JOSE LARANJEIRA

JOSE CRUZ

JULIEN SOBRAL

LEONEL PERPETUO
LICINIO OLIVEIRA

LUIS VIEIRA PEREIRA

LUIS TEIXEIRA

FERNANDO BAPTISTA SOUSA

LUIS LOBO

LUIS F. FERNANDES
LUIS FILIPE PEREIRA
LUIS SIMOES PEREIRA
LUIS HENRIQUE GODINHO
MIGUEL DA COSTA
LUIS VAZ FERREIRA
LUIS MARINHO
MANUEL TEIXEIRA
MARCO TIMOTEO
MARCO PEREIRA NEVES

ARDPM
RAC
AAA
ARMAIA
AAC
AAC
MODELIS
ACRP
MCB
MAC
URO
LAMA
URO
CRT
AAC
RAC
MODELIS
MAC
LAMA
CRPF
ARDPM
ARDPM
ACRP
CRPF
CRAFF
LAMA
AAC
SCR
AMVR
AAC
CRPF
SCR
ARMAIA
ACRP
AAC
LAMA
RAC
ARDPM
ACDB
LAMA
ACRP
AAC
AAA
URO
AAC
CRF
CRAFF
AAC
ACM
CRS
ACM
MCB
AAA
AAA
RAC
LAMA
SCR
CRT
ARDPM
ACRP
SCR
MODELIS

VET
VET

VET
VET
VET
JUN
JUN

VET
JUN
VET
VET

VET
JUN
JUN
VET
VET

VET

VET
VET

VET

VET

VET
VET

VET
VET
VET

VET

VET

VET
VET

12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
19-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
19-02-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
19-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
19-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015



1320
1329
1296
1270
1295
33
1275
1214
51
315
1328
32
1288
420
527
559
369
634
652
1321
876
1167
1255
1230
1314
1029
1048
1108
861
98
439
1044
1251
1312
1217
1194
213
1031
696
1334
813
573
173
1325
1220
1267
742
1208
910
1252
1254
1333
1330
824
151
202
1327
246
1196
622
1101
826

Marco Rafael Marques Fernandes
Marcus Rafael Sousa Bastos

Méario Germano Nunes Dos Santos
Mauro Fernando Mendes Martins
Micael Amaral Araujo

Miguel Alexandre Engracia Lobo
Miguel Angelo Da Silva Santos
Miguel Garcia Nieto Guimarades Coelho
Miguel Matias

Miguel Rodrigues Pires

Milton André Almeida Pereira

Nuno Alexandre Simdes Aires Costa
Nuno André Freitas Florengo

Nuno Filipe Baido Silva

Nuno Filipe Lima Ferreira

Nuno Gongalo Henriques Neves
Nuno Henrique Ferreira Rebelo
Nuno Jorge Ferreira Pinto

Nuno Manuel Sobral Vale Duarte Almeida
Nuno Manuel Vieira Ferreira

Nuno Miguel Macedo Durdes

Nuno Ricardo De Almeida Roque
Nuno Vicente Silva Branco

Patrick Dos Santos

Paulo Alexandre Ferreira Oliveira
Paulo David Oliveira

Paulo Jorge De Jesus Martins Marujo
Paulo Jorge Fernandes Rodrigues
Paulo Miguel De Barros Rodrigues
Paulo Sampaio Abreu Madeira

Paulo Sérgio Soares Mota

Paulo Sérgio Teixeira Pinto

Pedro Alexandre Pereira Dos Santos
Pedro Carvalho De Castro Gandra
Pedro Emanuel Ferreira Rodrigues
Pedro Emanuel Pedrosa Pires Santos
Pedro Fernando Teixeira Alves Macedo

Pedro Henrique Pinho De Azevedo Xavier Guimaraes

Pedro José Ramos Sousa Moura
Pedro Luis Cardoso Igreja

Pedro Manuel Canastra Silva

Pedro Miguel Caetano Brites

Pedro Miguel Cardoso Dias

Pedro Miguel Carvalho N. C. Rosa
Pedro Miguel Dinis Mendes Dias
Pedro Miguel Fernandes Torres
Pedro Miguel Martins Sousa

Pedro Miguel Taciano Gomes
Ricardo Gongalves Branco Bergano
Ricardo Jorge Da Rolo

Ricardo Jorge Gomes Abreu
Ricardo Jorge Lima De Sousa
Ricardo Manuel Branddo Rodrigues
Ricardo Miguel Santos Simado
Ricardo Sousa Monteiro

Rodrigo Anténio Marinheiro Ferreira
Rodrigo Gomes Castanheira
Rolando Manuel Domingues Caseiro
Ruben Alexandre Teixeira Simdes
Rui César Leal Pedrosa Pinto

Rui Eduardo Franco Neiva Barroso
Rui Manuel Dias D'Almeida

RAFAEL MARQUES FERNANDES
MARCUS SOUSA
MARIO SANTOS
MAURO MARTINS
MICAEL ARAUJO
MIGUEL LOBO

MIGUEL SANTOS
MIGUEL COELHO
MIGUEL MATIAS
MIGUEL PIRES

MILTON PEREIRA
NUNO COSTA

NUNO ANDRE

NUNO BAIAO SILVA
NUNO FILIPE FERREIRA
NUNO NEVES

NUNO REBELO

NUNO FERREIRA PINTO
NUNO DUARTE ALMEIDA
NUNO FERREIRA

NUNO MIGUEL DURAES
NUNO ROQUE

NUNO SILVA BRANCO
PATRICK DOS SANTOS
PAULO OLIVEIRA
PAULO DAVID OLIVEIRA
PAULO MARUJO
PAULO FERNANDES RODRIGUES
PAULO BARROS RODRIGUES
PAULO MADEIRA
PAULO MOTA

PAULO PINTO

PEDRO DOS SANTOS
PEDRO GANDRA
PEDRO RODRIGUES
PEDRO PIRES SANTOS
PEDRO MACEDO
PEDRO GUIMARAES
PEDRO MOURA

PEDRO IGREJA

PEDRO CANASTRA SILVA
PEDRO BRITES

PEDRO DIAS

PEDRO MIGUEL ROSA
PEDRO DINIS

PEDRO TORRES

PEDRO MIGUEL SOUSA
PEDRO GOMES
RICARDO BERGANO
RICARDO ROLO
RICARDO ABREU
RICARDO SOUSA
RICARDO RODRIGUES
RICARDO SIMAO
RICARDO MONTEIRO
RODRIGO FERREIRA
RODRIGO CASTANHEIRA
ROLANDO CASEIRO
RUBEN SIMOES

RUI PEDROSA PINTO
RUI BARROSO

RUI D'ALMEIDA

MCB

ACRP

MODELIS

MCB

MCB

AAC

SCR

CRT JUN
AAC

SCR

MODELIS

CRF

ACM

RAC

MCB

SCR

MCB

ARMAIA

LAMA VET
MCB

ACRP

SCR

SCR VET
ACRP

SCR

AAC

CRF

ACM

ACM

MODELIS VET
ACRP

CRPF VET
CRF

ARDPN JUN
MODELIS

MODELIS

AAC VET
MCB

ARMAIA VET
ARMAIA

LAMA

LAMA

SCR

AAC VET
LAMA VET
MCB

CRPF

SCR JUN
RAC VET
MCB

MCB

ARMAIA

ACRP

MODELIS

ACRP

LAMA

AAC

MODELIS

MCB

URO

CRT VET
LAMA VET

12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
19-02-2015
05-03-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
12-02-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015



1335
1303
475
924
452
510
351
1210
23
1201
917
1331
574
29
1316
1157
241
1246
1266
1057
358
1264

Rui Manuel Martins Leitdo

Rui Manuel Vieira Coelho Ramos Rodrigues

Rui Miguel Cardoso Brites

Rui Miguel De Mota Cerveire Santo De Oliveira

Rui Miguel Soares Martins

Rui Paulo Godinho Completo

Rui Sérgio Da Costa Ribeiro Dos Reis
Samuel Marinho Silva

Sérgio Antdnio Fernandes S4 Machado

Solange Almeida E Silva De Araujo
Tiago André Marques Sykes

Tiago André Soares Ferreira

Tiago André Vieira

Tiago Guimardes Thenaisie Coelho
Tiago Manuel Calmdo Gongalves
Tiago Miguel Teixeira Afonso
Tiago Teixeira Almeida Aguiar
Valdemar Samuel Monteiro Santos
Vasco Valente De Sousa

Vitor Manuel Domingos Dias
Vitor Manuel Nogueira Tomas
Vitor Miguel Velosa Sousa

RUI LEITAO

RUI RAMOS RODRIGUES
RUI BRITES

RUI OLIVEIRA

RUI MARTINS

RUI COMPLETO

RUI REIS

SAMUEL SILVA

SERGIO MACHADO
SOLANGE ARAUJO
TIAGO SYKES

TIAGO SOARES FERREIRA
TIAGO ANDRE VIEIRA
TIAGO COELHO

TIAGO GONCALVES
TIAGO AFONSO

TIAGO AGUIAR
VALDEMAR SANTOS
VASCO VALENTE SOUSA
VITOR DIAS

VITOR TOMAS

VITOR SOUSA

ACDB
CRO
ACDB
SCR

AAC
ARMAIA
AAA
MCB
MCB
ACRP
AAC
ACRP
SCR

CRT
CRO
LAMA
MODELIS
MODELIS
ARMAIA
ACDB
ARDPM
ACM

VET
VET
VET

VET
VET

JUN

VET

JUN

05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
12-02-2015
05-02-2015
19-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-02-2015
05-03-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015
05-03-2015
26-02-2015
26-02-2015



